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Hungarian Communication Studies Association and the KOME editorial team would like to 

express their gratitude to all who reacted positively to our invitation and participated in the 

peer review process. We are indebted to you, to your patience and generousity for letting us 

take some of your precious time. Your expertise is much appreciated and your efforts in 

providing thorough reviews and valuable comments are among the key reasons KOME 

becoming a successful journal recognised by the international scientific community. 

 

For this, as well as for reasons concerning accountability and transparency, we would like to 

publicly recognize all 39 reviewers who reviewed, in 2016, at least one manuscript submitted 

to KOME: 
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Abdul Rohman  abdulroh001[at]e.ntu.edu(dot)sg 

Andok Mónika  andok.monika[at]btk.ppke(dot)hu 

Andrew Whelan  awhelan[at]uow.edu(dot)au 

Barbara Barbosa 

Neves  
barbara[at]bbneves(dot)com 

David G. Kreps  d.g.kreps[at]salford.ac(dot)uk   

Demeter Márton  demeter[at]komejournal(dot)com 

Fred Cocozzelli  cocozzef[at]stjohns(dot)edu 

Gary Winslet  gary.winslett[at]EUI(dot)eu 

George Rossolatos  georgerossolatos123[at]gmail(dot)com  

Giuliano Giustarini  giulianogiustarini[at]gmail(dot)com 

Hyaesin Yoon  YoonH[at]ceu(dot)edu 

Ingrid Monteiro  ingrid[at]ufc(dot)br 

James Reilly  james.reilly[at]sydney.edu(dot)au 

Jane Scuch  jane.schuch[at]rz.hu-berlin(dot)de      

Karen Sutherland  ksutherl[at]usc.edu(dot)au 

Kenton Worcester  kworcester[at]mmm(dot)edu 

Kondor Zsuzsanna  kondor.zsuzsanna[at]btk.mta(dot)hu  

Lázár Imre  lazimre[at]net.sote(dot)hu 

Lea Hellmueller  lchellmu[at]central.uh(dot)edu 

Maria Manuela 

Mendes  
mamendesster[at]gmail(dot)com 
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Mary Anne Lauri  mary-anne.lauri[at]um.edu(dot)mt   

Matthew J. Costello  costello[at]sxu(dot)edu 

Monika Wilinska  Monika.Wilinska[at]ju(dot)se 

Moniza Waheed  monizawaheed.upm[at]gmail(dot)com   

Nicholaus Pumphrey  Nicholaus.Pumphrey[at]bakeru(dot)edu 

Oscar Westlund  oscarwestlund[at]gmail(dot)com 

Paloma Diaz Soloaga  pdiaz[at]ucm(dot)es 

Pam Patterson  pampatterson[at]wiaprojects(dot)com 

Pekka Räsänen  pekras[at]utu(dot)fi 

Peter Collins  p.j.collins[at]durham.ac(dot)uk  

Peter Edward  peter.edward[at]newcastle.ac(dot)uk 

Stefania Milan  Stefania.Milan[at]eui(dot)eu 

Steffen Eckhard  
Steffen.Eckhard[at]gsi.uni-

muenchen(dot)de 

Thomas Klikauer  T.Klikauer[at]westernsydney.edu(dot)au 

Tim Markham  T.Markham[at]bbk.ac(dot)uk 
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Zhang Xue   ZH0002UE[at]e.ntu.edu(dot)sg 

 


